
CATÁLOGO DE
PRODUCTOS



03

Línea

ÁMBAR

AAR-16

AAP-2 AV-2

APL-6



0504

Línea

SILVER S101-3

S101-4

A101-1

CA101-1

P101-4

A101-2 A101-3

A101-4

Línea

CYLI II

S102-3

P102-4

S102-4

A102-2

F102-1

MV102

a102-3

A102-1



0706

Línea

QUADRA
Línea

CUBE

A103-3

P103-4RC

S103-3

S103-4

A103-1 A103-2

V103

P104-4

P104-5

P104-3

A104-1 A104-2

S104-3

S104-4

V104



0908

Línea

SQUARE
Línea

SQUARE

PWS/6

PWS/1

pws25/2

25 x 25 cm

pws35/4

35 x 35 cm

PWS60/3

60 x 15 x 7 cm

PWS45/6

45 x 45 x 7 cm

PWS35/4

35 x 35 x 7 cm

PWS25/2

25 x 25 x 7 cm

PWS/1

15 x 21 x 7 cm

PWS/2

41 x 15 x 7 cm



1110

Línea

CYLI
Línea

SQUARE

P111-4

P111-3

C111-3

V111

S111-4

A111-2

A111-1

F111-1

PWS-6BCO

PWS-3BCO

PWS-2BCO PWS-1BCO

PWS35-4BCOPWS25-2BCO



1312

Línea

CURVE
Línea

GLOBE
S113-3

S113-4

P113-4

V113

A113-1

A113-2

A113-3

S115-4

A115-1

P115-4

F115-1

15x15 cm

V115

Base: 15x15 cm
h: 34 cm

A115-2

C115-4



14

Línea

MINIMAL

P808-4

P808-2
A808-1

A808-2

V808



Js Iluminación S.R.L.
Tres Arroyos 1002/4 - Haedo (1706)

Buenos Aires - Argentina 
Tel./fax: +54 (011) 4629-1295 / 4483-2739

E-mail: Info@jsiluminacion.com.ar
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